
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Branford Recreation Center
13306 Branford Street Arleta, CA 91331

rap.branfordrc@lacity.org; 818-893-4923
https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/branford

Fall 2024 Flag Football

Co-Rec Minors
Team Name Picture Day 11/02 Coach

Packers 12:45 PM Paul Velasquez

Chiefs 12:50 PM Marcus O

Raiders 12:55 PM Steve Dasher

Rams Jose

Chargers Ryan

Home team is listed on the right & wears the light color jersey

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024

6:30 PM Packers vs. Rams 5:30 PM Raiders vs. Chiefs

7:30 PM Chiefs vs. Raiders 6:30 PM Rams vs. Packers

Bye Chargers Bye Chargers

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024

6:30 PM Raiders vs. Packers 6:30 PM Chargers vs. Rams

7:30 PM Rams vs. Chargers 7:30 PM Packers vs. Raiders

Bye Chiefs Bye Chiefs

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

6:30 PM Chargers vs. Raiders 6:30 PM Chiefs vs. Packers

7:30 PM Packers vs. Chiefs 7:30 PM Raiders vs. Chargers

Bye Rams Bye Rams

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024

6:30 PM Chiefs vs. Chargers 5:30 PM Rams vs. Raiders

7:30 PM Raiders vs. Rams 6:30 PM Chargersvs. Chiefs

Bye Packers Bye Packers

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024

6:30 PM Rams vs. Chiefs 7:00 PM Packers vs. Chargers

7:30 PM Chargers vs. Packers 8:00 PM Chiefs vs. Rams

Bye Raiders Bye Raiders

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Trophy Ceremony / Pot Luck 12:00 PM

https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/branford

